Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Lindenwood Public Relations

3-13-2006

Career Day April 5 at Spellmann Center

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons



Career Day April 5 at Spellmann Center

Looking for a full-time or part-time job? Need an internship? Just want to see what's out there? Mark your calendar! On Wednesday, April 5, 2006 from 11 am – 3 pm, the Office of Career Development will host a fair for students to network with prospective employers. This fair will take place in the lower level of the Spellmann Center.

...

Press Release Contact:

Public Relations
Lindenwood University
publicRelations@lindenwood.edu

© 1827-2013 Lindenwood University • 209 S. Kingshighway • St. Charles, MO 63301

Switchboard (636) 949-2000 Undergraduate Admissions (636) 949-4949 Evening & Graduate Admissions (636) 949-4933